
/ /I',1Js:., 

l4:@~', IA· ~ ~~ 
,.Afl. Document G701/CMa" - 1992 ~~(1 ~ . ~.. 

Change Order- Construction Manager-Adviser Edition ~~ Y 
PROJECT (Name and address): 
Eastern Middle School" Bid .1165 

2900 East 4'\' Street,: 

Duluth, MN;55812 


.>:;;--'J :'.. :',-",,2'; .-,-' 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name andaddress): 
. Upe BrotherS Construction, file. 

5.1 16 Jean Duluth Road 

Duluth, MN 55803" 


CHANGE ORDER tlJMBER: 022 
INITIATION DATE: May 23"', 2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7,2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 07 

OWNER: 18I 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 18I 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: 181 

" -'---- ", ,/ 

THE CONTRACT.IS.CHANGED AS FOlLOWS: 
. . . 

Item No. 001- PCO 115 15 - DeIlto soffit in corridor 2\01 per LHB PR #119. 

TotalAmount Item No. 001: $544.00 


Total Amount This Otange Order: $544.00 


The original Contract Sum was $ ___:-::8:=,9',:,:58;.:-0',::-00::­
N~t chan~.by pnpviClUslY!1UtIIorized Change Orders $ _____,:..:;17,::8.3=1:;.3.~OO:_ 


The Contr8et Sum prior to this'Otange Order was $ ___·-=2:::.:67~,8~9:;:3.00.;;-
The Contract Sum will Ix:.inm:ased by this Otange Order in the 8II1Ount of $ 544.00 ¥ 

The new Contract Sum inclUding this OIange Order will be $ 268.437.00 

The Contract TImewiU be UndIangedby Zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubstantial Completion as oflhe date ofthis Change Order therefore is June I, 2012. 


NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract lime or Guaranteed Maximum Price 

which have been lI.ulhorize.d by Construction Change Directive. 


. . 

NOl"VAUO. UNTIL SIGNEDBV. THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kraus~Anderson COI'lS1IlICtiori Company um Engineers & Architects 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (firm nome) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
8625 Rendova Street NE. PO Box 158. Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 
55014 
A~SS 

~/J:4hAt:rBY (Signature) '. .. ~ BY (SlgnotuTf!) 

Patrick Mulcahey .' $. l/-rz.... Kevin Holm 

(Typed nome)" DATE:' (Typed nome) DATE: 


Duluth Public Schools -ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm nome) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (SlgnaJure) 
Ann Wasson 
(Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701lCMa'" -1m. Copyright 0 1992 by The American InsIiIuIB or All::hl1I!cI.s. All rights reaerved. WARNING: Tbli AlA- Document Ie 
pl'tltected by U.s. Copyrfgbt lAw and IlIterMtianal TrnU... Unautboril:ed rtpl'tlductlon or dlltr1butlon of tIlll AlA- Document. or any potIIO/I of It, may 1 
I"H1l1t In s.v_ civil and criminal penalties. and will!» prosecuted to the muImum extent pOaslble under the law. This cIocumenl .., prod.-d br AlA 
IOftwII1 at 10:03:50 l1li 0512312012 undetOrder ND.59GOO525SV which ."'IIIS on 0110512013. II1d is not for reuIe. 
u.... NoIn: (111lO48157O) 

http:268.437.00
http:2:::.:67~,8~9:;:3.00
http:chan~.by

